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Depaftment of

Reve n u e Ad m i n i stration
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Report of Appropriations Actually Voted

Windharn
For the period beginning January 1,2020 and ending December 31,2a20

Form Due Date: 20 Days afterr the Annual Meeting

rhis t the inrorma,'". .8RY,i,lJ"X,? 33'";:]lJ:l[f,il!o]t,"'y voted by the t.wn/citymeet from official records and is complete to tir6 b6st of our knowledge and'belief. Under:penalties
of pe that I have examined thr: information contained in this form and-to the best of my belief it istrue, molete.

, Position Sign,ature

H@ 12.ft4)"//6ft//

This form must be signed, scannerd, and uploaded to the Municipal Tax Rate Setting portal
https ://www.proprtax.org/

For iassistance please contact:
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New Hampshire
Depaftment of

Revenue Administration 
;

Account 
..Purpose

General Government

2020

MS-232

Appropriations

41 30-41 39

4140-4149

4150-4151

4152

4153

4155-4'159

4191-4193

4194

41 95

41 96

4197

41 99

Public Safety

4210-4214

4215-4219

4220-4229

25

25

'R

..2!
_?:"

za

Executive

Election, Registration, ernd Vital Statistics

Fi nancial Administration

Revaluation of Property

Lergal Expense

Perrsonnel Administratic,n

Planning and Zoning

General Government Buildings

C€)meteries

In:;urance

Aclvertising and Regional Association

Other General Government

General Governntent tiurbtotat

Article

z5

" tozs

10,25

Appropriations As Voterl

$3,3i:i0

$51,140

,, {i1,590,2Crs

$208,09,5

$51,900

$0

$564,790

$424,410

$41,450

$340,645

$0

$4,000

$3,279,965

4240-4249

4290-4298

4299

Airport/Aviation Center

4301 -4309

Highways and Streets

Building Inspection

Enrergency Management

Other (lncluding Communications)

Public Sa fety Siubtotal

Airport Operations

Airport/Aviation Center Subtotal

Administration

Police

Ambulance

Fire

..1O,1225

. .10r1,25

za

$3,489,335

r$0

$3,924,0i3i3

$5,7llrl

$12,4'71)

$523,9'Zr5

$ 7,955,51 t)

SO

$ 1 ,1 62,250

t;0

12.25

$0

$0

431 1

4312

4313

431 6

43'19

Sianitation

4321

4323

4324

,4325

,4326-4328

.4329

Higlhways and Streets

Bridges

10,25

Street Lighting

Other

25 $17,830

$0

$1,180,080

$it)

$icl

$1,251,38iC1

$ct

$Ct

qn

$1,251,380

Administration

Solid Waste Collection

Solid Waste Disposal

Solid Waste Cleanup

Sewage Collection and Disposal

Other Sanitation

Highways and Streets lsubtotal

10 25

Sanitation tiubtotal
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New Hampshire
Department of

Reven ue Administration

Appropriations
Account Purpose Article Appropriatlons As
Wat€r Distdbution and Trealment

4332 Water Service$

4335 Water Treatment

4338-4339 Water Conservation and Other

Wator Distrlbution and TreatmentSubtotal

Electric

4351-4352 Administration and Generation

Purchase Costs

4354 Electric Equipment Maintenance

4359 Other EleCtric Costs

Electric Subtotal

lilealth

4411 Administration

ie
_99

$0

$9
s0

*._

*
$0

$0

80

MS-232

4414 Pest Control

4415-4419 Health AgFncies, Hospiltals, and Other

Health Subtotal

Welfare

4441-4442 Administrdtion and Direct Assistance

4445-4449 Vendor Payments and Other

Welfare Subtotal

Qulture and Recreation

4520-4529 Parks and Recreation

4550-4559 Library

Patriotic PUrposes

14589 Other Culture and Recreration

Culture and Recreatlon Subtotal

gsl":g-mligl g 19 "Deve 
I opmont

4611-4612 Administration and Purchasing of Natural Resources

4619 Other Con$ervation

25

25

$136,

463't-4632 Redevelopment and Housing

4651-4659 Economic Develoomenl

Conservation and Development Subtotal

' , ,,: l r-l',r- '11 : :1. .. :,.,:::,.::..,:/. 1,r...r.:i ,i.:.-,ft
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New Hampshire ZO;2O
Department of

F?evenue Administration MS-j232

New Hampshire ZO?O
Department or

F?evenue Adminiiiration MS-j232 ,

Appropriations
Account Purpose ,Article Appropriations As Voted
Debt Service

4',711 Long Term Bonds and Notes - principa | 25 $351,037
4,721 Long Term Bonds and Notes _ Interest 25 $78.053
4-1'|23 Tax Anticipation Notes - Interest $5OO

41'|90-4799 Other Debt Service S0

Debt Senrice Subtotal $429,b90

Capital Outlay

4SlO1 Land 
$0

4StO2 Machinery, Vehicles, and Equipmenr 14,15 $143.770
49103 Buitdings 

.06,j6 $365,000
49109 lmprovements Other than Buildings 07,17,25 $530,000

Capital Outtay Subtotat gi1,O3B,Z70

Operating Transfers Out

4912 To Special Revenue Fund 09 $32,500
4913 To Capitat projects Fund $0
4g14A To Proprietary Fund - A rport $0
4914E To proprietary Fund - E ectric $0
49140 To Proprietary Fund - Other $0
49145 To Proprietary Fund - Sr:wer $0
4914W 

.To 
Proprietary Fund - !\rater iSO

4915 To Capital Reserve Fund $0
4916 To Expendable Trusts/Fiduciary Funds 08 $75,000
4917 To Health Maintenance Trust Funds $O

4918

491 I
To Non-Expendable Trust Funos $0
l-o Fiduciary Funds $0

Operating Transfers Out Subtotal $1 07.500

Total Voted Appropriations $1:/,030,565

ri 1, ,a : :i- ')tL,:i
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